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Basic Info.

Model NO.AEZ9440TLubrication StyleLubricatedCooling SystemAir CoolingCylinder
ArrangementBalanced Opposed ArrangementCylinder PositionHorizontalStructure
TypeClosed TypeCompress LevelSingle-StageRefrigerant
TypeFreonTypeReciprocatingPerformanceLow NoiseDrive ModeElectricPower SourceAC
PowerConfigurationStationaryMaterialCopperPiston TypeClosedTrademarkTecumseh
HermetiqueTransport PackagePalletSpecificationCE / RoHsOriginChinaHS
Code8414301900

Product Description

Tecumseh Hermetique R134a / R404a/ R22 reciprocating compressor

Hermetique R22
HBP

For Air
Conditioning
Applications.
Features:

Anti Vibration
mounts supplied

Charged with
mineral oil and
dry nitrogen
Crankcase
heater on TAG
models

Fan cooling
required on all
models
Specifications:
Capacity Rating
Basis: 35°C
Ambient, 11K
Return Gas
Superheat,
54.5°C
Condensing,
46.2°C Liquid
entering
Expansion
Valve.

Current FLA are
given at
nominal
voltage, rated
conditions and
7.2°C
Evaporating
Temperature.

Motor Types:
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PSC = Permanent
Split
Capacitor, 1
Phase, 50 Hz.
220-240 Volt

3@: 3 Phase, 50
Hz, 400 Volt
Expansion
Device:

C = Capillary
Tube

C/V = Capillary
Tube or
Expansion Valve

R22 Hermetic

Model No. mgminal Eiislév Motor Type EEEigii EZSice 2;2 Charge gﬁgﬂzgtionS:

cm3 Discharge Proc.

AE 5465E 1/2 12.05 PSC 3.2 450 3/8 Tube 70 3/8
AJ 5510F 3/4 18.6 PSC 52 C 887 3/8 Tube 178 /%
AJ 5512F 1 21.75 PSC 5.9 887 3/8 Tube 178 /%
AJ 5513E 1 24.2 PSC 6 c 887 3/8 Tube  1/% /%
AJ 5515E 11/4  25.95 PSC 7.2 ¢ 887 1/2 Tue /10
AJ 5518E 112 32.7 PSC 9.3 ¢ 887 1/2 Tupe /18 1%
AJ 5519E 11/2  34.45 PSC 9.96 ¢ 887 1/2 Tupe /18 174
FH 5522E 13/4  39.95 PSC 9 C 1330 5/8 Tube /8 5/10
TFH 5522E 13/4  39.95 39 3.8 C/V 1330 5/8 Tupe /8 2/16
FH 5524E 2 43.5 PSC 10 c 1330 5/8 Tupe /8 2/16
TFH 5524E 2 43.5 39 4 oV 1330 5/8 Tupe /8 2/16
FH 5527E 2 1/4  49.1 PSC 12 C 1330 5/8 Tupe /8 /16
TFH 5527E 21/4  49.1 39 4.2 NV 1330 5/8 Tupe /8 /16
FH 5531E 21/2  56.65 PSC 4.1 1330 3/4 Tupe /8 2710
TFH 5531E 21/2  56.65 39 8 Vo 1330 3/4 Tupe /8 2710
FH5540E 3 74.25 PSC 18.6 C 1330 3/4 Tupe /8 2710
TFH 5540E 3 74.25 39 6 oV 1330 3/4 Tupe /8 2710
TFH 5540F 3 74.25 30 6 v 1330 8 \%%ve %ig
TAG 5546E 33/4  90.2 39 6.6 C/V 1960 7/8 Tupe 112 3/8
TAG 5553E 4 100.7 39 7.4 C/V 1960 7/8 Tupe 12378
TAG 5561E 5 112.5 39 9 vV 1960 7/8 Tupe 112378
TAG 5568E 6 124.4 39 9.6  C/V 1960 7/8 Tube  7/2 38
TAG 5573E 6 1/2  134.8 39 11 C/V 1960 7/8 Tube /2 3/8

Tube Tube



Hermetique R22
M/HBP

For Medium /
High

Temperature
Applications

Features:

Anti-Vibration
mounts supplied

Charged with
mineral oil and
dry nitrogen
Rotalock
suction valve
on CAJ/TAJ
models

Crankcase
heater on
FH/TFH and TAG
models

0il sight glass
on FH/TFH and
TAG models

Fan cooling
required on all
models

All models suit
capillary tube
or expansion

valve operation

Rotalock
suction and
discharge
valves on
FH/TFH and TAG
models
Specifications:
Capacity Rating
Basis: 35°C
Ambient, 11K
Return Gas
Superheat,
54.5°C
Condensing,
46°C Liquid
entering
Expansion
Valve.

Current FLA are
given at
nominal
voltage, rated
conditions and
7.2°C
evaporating
temperature.

Motor Types:

CSIR: Capacitor
start,
Induction run }
1 Phase, 50 Hz,
220-240 Volt

CSR: Capacitor
start and run

30: 3 Phase, 50
Hz, 400 Volt



Conversion:
Watts x 3.412 =
BTU/Hr BTU/Hr x
0.293 = Watts

R22 Hermetic

Suction Discharge

AEZ 4425E 1/5 4.5
AEZ 4430E 1/4 5.7
AEZ 4440E 1/3 7.55
AEZ 9440T 1/3 7.55
CAE 4450E 3/8 9.4
CAE 9450T 3/8 9.5
CAE 9460T 1/2 11.3
CAJ 9408T 5/8 15.2
CAJ 9510T 1 18.3
CAJ 9513T 11/8 24.2
CAJ 4517E 11/4 25.95
TAJ 4517T 11/2 25.95
TAJ 4519T 11/2 34.45
FH 4524F 2 43.5
TFH 4524F 2 4.35
FH 4531F 2 1/2 56.65
TFH4531F 21/2 56.65
TFH 4540F 3 74.25
TAG 4546T 4 90.2
TAG 4553T 4 1/2 100.7
TAG 4561T 5 112.5
TAG 4568T 6 124.4
TAG 4573T 6 1/2 134.8
Tecumseh

Hermetique

R134a

The world

renowned

L’Unite

Hermetique

compressors are
manufactured by
Tecumseh.

Features:

Charged with
polyolester oil
and dry
nitrogen
Crankcase
heater on
FH/TFH and TAG
models

0il sight glass
on FH/TFH and
TAG models

Rotalock valves
are included
for all valve
connection
compressors

Anti-vibration
mounts supplied

Motor Type

CSIR
CSIR
CSIR
CSR
CSIR
CSR
CSR
CSR
CSR
CSR
CSR
30
30
CSR
30
CSR
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Nominal 0il

Connections:

Etgrent Emgrge inches

1.75 450 1/4 Tube 3/16 Tube
2.2 450 1/4 Tube 3/16 Tube
2.6 450 1/4 Tube 3/16 Tube
2.03 450 3/8 Tube 1/4 Tube
3.3 450 3/8 Tube 1/4 Tube
2.6 450 3/8 Tube 1/4 Tube
3. 450 3/8 Tube 1/4 Tube
3.68 887 1/2 Valve 5/16 Tube
4.8 887 5/8 Valve 5/16 Tube
5.9 887 5/8 Valve 5/16 Tube
6.1 887 5/8 Valve 3/8 Tube
2.5 887 5/8 Valve 3/8 Tube
3.5 887 5/8 Valve 1/2 Valve
9.55 1480 5/8 Valve 1/2 Valve
3.9 1480 7/8 Valve 1/2 Valve
12.6 1480 7/8 Valve 1/2 Valve
4.75 1480 7/8 Valve 1/2 Valve
6.08 1480 7/8 Valve 1/2 Valve
6.6 1960 7/8 Valve 5/8 Valve
7.4 1960 7/8 Valve 5/8 Valve
9 1960 1 7/8 Valve 5/8 Valve
9.6 1960 1 7/8 Valve 5/8 Valve
11 1960 1 7/8 Valve 5/8 Valve



Single Phase —
Medium High SST

Model No.

CAJ4476Y
CAJ4492Y
CAJ4511Y
FH4518Y
FH4525Y

Three Phase —
Medium High SST

Model No.

TAJ4511Y
TFH4518Y
TFH4525Y
TAG4528Y
TAG4534Y
TAG4537Y
TAG4543Y

Superceded
Models

Model No.

AEZ4425Y
AEZ4430Y
CAE4440Y
CAE4448Y
CAJ4452Y
CAE4456Y
CAJ4461Y

Tecumseh
Hermetique
R404A

The world
renowned
L'Unite
Hermetique
compressors are
manufactured by
Tecumseh.

Features:

Charged with
polyolester oil
and dry
nitrogen
Crankcase
heater on
FH/TFH and TAG
models

0il sight glass
on FH/TFH and
TAG models

Nominal
HP

5/8
3/9

1
11/2
2

Nominal

1/2

1/2
3/4

w W NNNN R =

1/2

Nominal
HP

1/5
174
3/8
1/3
1/3
1/2
1/2

Displacement:

cm3/rev

21.75
25.95
32.7
53.2
74.25

Displacement:

cm3/rev

32.7
53.2
74.25
90.2
100.7
112.5
124.4

Displacement:

cm3/rev

7.55
8.85
12.05
14.15
15.2
16
18.3

Cooling

Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan

Cooling

Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan

Cooling

Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan

0il
Charge:

887
887
887
1480
1480

0il
Charge:

887

1480
1480
1960
1960
1960
1960

0il
Charge:
ml

450
450
450
450
887
450
887



Rotalock valves
are included
for all valve
connection
compressors

Anti-vibration
mounts supplied

Specifications:
Capacity Rating
Basis: 35°C
Ambient, 11K
Return Gas
Superheat,
54.5°C
Condensing,
46°C Liquid
entering
Expansion
Valve.

Current FLA are
given at
nominal
voltage, rated
conditions and
7.2°C
Evaporating
Temperature.

Motor Types:

CSIR: Capacitor
Start,
Induction Run 1
Phase, 50 Hz,
220-240 Volt

CSR: Capacitor
Start and Run

3@: 3 Phase, 50
Hz, 400 Volt

All models are
also suitable

for operation

with R507

Single Phase —
Medium High SST

Nominal Displacement:

Model No. HP cm3/rev Cooling
CAJ9480z 5/8 15.2 Fan
CAJ9510Z 1 18.3 Fan
CAJ9513Z 11/8 24.2 Fan
CAJ4517Z 11/4 25.95 Fan
CAJ4519Z 11/2 34.45 Fan
FH45227 1 3/4 39.95 Fan
FH45247 2 43.5 Fan
FH4531Z7 2 1/2 56.65 Fan
FH4540Z 3 74.25 Fan
Three Phase —
Medium High SST

Nominal Displacement:
Model No. HP cm3/rev Cooling
TAJ9480Z 5/8 15.2 Fan
TAJ9510Z 1 18.3 Fan

TAJ95137 11/8 24.2 Fan

0il
Charge:
ml
887
887
887
887
887
1480
1480
1480
1480

0il
Charge:
ml

887
887
887



TAJ4517Z 11/4 25.95 Fan 887

TAJ45197 11/2 34.45 Fan 887

TFH45227 1 3/4 39.95 Fan 1480
TFH45247 2 43.5 Fan 1480
TFH4531Z 2 1/2 56.65 Fan 1480
TFH4540Z 3 74.25 Fan 1480
TAG45467Z 4 90.2 Fan 1960
TAG45537 4 1/2 100.7 Fan 1960
TAG4561Z 5 112.5 Fan 1960
TAG45687 6 124.4 Fan 1960
TAG4573Z 6 1/2 134.8 Fan 1960

Single Phase —

Low SST

Nominal Displacement: . 0il
Model No. HP cm3/rev Cooling ;Targe:
CAE2417Z 1/3 11.3 Fan 450
CAE2420Z 1/2 12.54 Fan 450
CAE2424Z 5/8 15 Fan 450
CAJ2428Z7 1/2 15.2 Fan 887
CAJ2432Z 5/8 18.3 Fan 887
CAJ2446Z 3/4 26.15 Fan 887
CAJ2464Z 11/2 34.45 Fan 887
FH2480Z 2 53.2 Fan 1625
FH25117 2 1/2 74.25 Fan 1625
Three Phase —
Low SST

Nominal Displacement: . 0il
Model No. HP cm3/rev Cooling ;?arge:
TAJ2464Z 11/2 34.45 Fan 887
TFH2480Z 2 53.2 Fan 1625
TFH2511Z7 2 1/2 74.25 Fan 1625
TAG2516Z 4 112.5 Fan 1960
TAG25227 5 1/2 134.8 Fan 1960
Three Phase —
Parallel
Applications

. . . . 0il

Model No. mgmlnal Eégslzsement: éggllcatlon: Cooling ;?arge:
TAGP45467Z 4 90.2 Medium Fan 1960
TAGP4553Z 4 1/2 100.7 Medium Fan 1960
TAGP4561Z 5 112.5 Medium Fan 1960
TAGP4568Z 6 124.4 Medium Fan 1960
TAGP4573Z 6 1/2 134.8 Medium Fan 1960
TAGP2516Z 4 112.5 Low Fan 1960
TAGP25227 5 1/2 134.8 Low Fan 1960
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Mbsm.pro, Motor, compressor, type,
RSIR, RSCR, CSIR, CSCR, PSC

Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 3 January 2022
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Compressor Windings
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Mbsm.pro, Compressor, EMBRACO,
NBM1119Y, Indesit, Ariston, ASPERA,
R600, 1/3 HP, 237W, LBP

Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 3 January 2022

Compressor EMBRACO
Template NBM1119Y
Height (mm)
Gas R600a
Voltage 200-240V 50Hz / 230V 60Hz
Application LBP (Low Back Pressure)
Test Condition ASHRAE LBP 32
Displacement 14.28 of the Italian Civil Code
Motor RSIR
Power (HP)

Cap. Frigor. Watt 233
Cap. Frigor. Kcal 200
Cap. Frigor. Btu / h 795

COP (W / W) 1.44
Watt absorbed (W)
Device of Avv. PTC
Capacitor

Cooling type
Packaging (Pcs / Pallet)
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Mbsm.pro, Auminum, radiators,

Baxi, 57 cm high, 8 cm wide and 7 cm
thick, with a calorific power 104 W/
Element , dimension and measure

Category: Chaud&Froid,Pictures,Plomberie
written by www.mbsm.pro | 3 January 2022
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57 cm

6 cm

4.5cm

15 cm
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Radiator

“Auminum radiators 57 cm high, 8 cm wide and 7 cm thick, with a calorific power
104 W

Mbsm dot pro private PDF Auminum-radiators-Baxi-57-cm-high-8-cm-wide-and-7-cm-
thick-with a- calorific power-104-W-E1ement-dimension-and-measureTélécharger
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Calculation of heating capacity in terms of room volume
First, we calculate the volume of the room by multiplying the length by the
width by
Height :
Example: A room whose dimensions are (3.6 m) length (3.25 m) width (2.6 m)
height means its size is 3.6 x 3.25 x 2.6 = 30.42 m 3 In most cases, buildings
in Algeria have external walls that do not have an insulating material for cold
and heat, so we must multiply the volume The room in (2) and if it is isolated,
we multiply by (1).
As it is known, the temperature and cold changes from one region to another. For
example, the average cold in the high plateaus reaches minus 5 sometimes at
night, while in the north of the country, the average cold may reach 5 degrees
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in the worst case, and the appropriate temperature in the house is from 20 to 22
degrees, meaning that the difference in degrees In the capital, the temperature
is 22 minus 3, which is equal to 19 degrees, and in the higher plateaus the
difference is 22 minus -5, which is equal to 27 degrees. We multiply the room
volume by the insulation coefficient, if it is 1 and if not 2, then we multiply
the volume of the room by 2 by the temperature difference in our previous
example. The room is 30.42 The insulation coefficient is 2 The temperature
difference is 19. When we multiply the volume by the coefficient by the
temperature difference, we get 30.42 x 2 x 19 = 115.96 for the northern regions
and 30.42 x 2 x 27 = 1642.68 for the high plateaus.
Since the calorific value of each radiator element varies according to type,
material and size, in all our calculations for an aluminum radiator, the
approximate heat value is 150. If we divide what we get by 150, we get the
number of units, i.e. 1155.96 + 150 = 7.7 meaning that the required radiator is
8 elements For a room in the north of the country, and for a room in the high
hills, 1642.68 + 150 = 10.95, meaning that the required radiator is 11 or 12
elements.
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Calcul de la capacité de chauffage en fonction du volume de la piece
Tout d’abord, nous calculons le volume de la piéce en multipliant la longueur
par la largeur par
Hauteur :
Exemple : Une piece dont les dimensions sont (3,6 m) longueur (3,25 m) largeur
(2,6 m) hauteur signifie que sa taille est de 3,6 x 3,25 x 2,6 = 30,42 m 3 Dans
la plupart des cas, les batiments en Algérie ont des murs extérieurs qui n’'ont
pas de matériau isolant pour le froid et le chaud, il faut donc multiplier le
volume La pieéce en (2) et si elle est isolée, on multiplie par (1).
Comme on le sait, la température et le froid varient d’une région a 1'autre. Par
exemple, le froid moyen dans les hauts plateaux atteint parfois moins 5 la nuit,



tandis que dans le nord du pays, le froid moyen peut atteindre 5 degrés dans les
pire des cas, et la température appropriée dans la maison est de 20 a 22 degrés,
ce qui signifie que la différence en degrés Dans la capitale, la température est
de 22 moins 3, ce qui est égal a 19 degrés, et dans les plateaux supérieurs la
différence est de 22 moins -5, ce qui est égal a 27 degrés. On multiplie le
volume de la piece par le coefficient d’isolation, s’il est de 1 et sinon 2,
alors on multiplie le volume de la piéce par 2 par la différence de température
dans notre exemple précédent. piece est de 30,42 Le coefficient d’isolation est
de 2 La différence de température est de 19. Quand on multiplie le volume par le
coefficient par la différence de température, on obtient 30,42 x 2 x 19 = 115,96
pour les régions du nord et 30,42 x 2 x 27 = 1642,68 pour la hauts plateaux.
Etant donné que la valeur calorifique de chaque élément de radiateur varie selon
le type, le matériau et la taille, dans tous nos calculs pour un radiateur en
aluminium, la valeur calorifique approximative est de 150. Si nous divisons ce
que nous obtenons par 150, nous obtenons le nombre d’unités, c’est-a-dire
1155,96 150 = 7,7 signifiant que le radiateur requis est de 8 éléments Pour une
piéce au nord du pays, et pour une piéece dans les hautes collines, 1642,68 + 150
= 10,95, c’est-a-dire que le radiateur requis est de 11 ou 12 éléments.
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Capacity old
range Aspera Kirby Kirby Danfoss
(watts) Model
AE67ZD7
201-250 AEGLMY AE6LMA TL4B
250-300
AE59ZF9
301-350 A5144A AE8MG AESLMA
AE4425A
351-400 AE9QMHY AE9MHA FR6B
401-450 A5160A FR7.5B
AE7416A
450-500 A6170A AEVILMY AE1OLMA FR8.5B
501-550
551-600 T6185A AE12LMY AE12LJ FR10B
FR11B
601-650 E6187A SC10B
AE7423A
651-700 AE14LMYAE14LMA
701-800 T6213A SC12B
AE16LMA
801-900 AE16LMYAE16LJ SC15B
901-1000 AJ18MY AJ7428A
AJ7434A
1001-1200 T6215A AJ22LMY AJ22LJ SC18B
AJ7445A
1201-1400 J6220A AJ26LMY AJ26LJ SC21B
AJ7457A

1401-2000 J6226A AJ34LMY

AJ34L]

2001-2500 H6238A AH49MHY AH4514A

2501-3500 H6253A AH74MHY AH4521A

L’Unite

CAE59ZF9

CAE41ZF11

CAE4440A

CAJ4452A

CAJ4461A

CAJ4511A

CAH4518A
TAH4518A

CAH4524A
TAH4524A

Unidad
Hermetique Electrolux

L57PX

L76PX
L68TY
L88TX

P12TY

P14TY

S18TY

S26TY

S34TY

S88ND

S54FD
S44ND

S54FD
S44CFD

S33FD
S33TF

S5050FDH

S7575FDH

S1010FDH

M4]
M5J

M73]

M9J

M11,
A9

Al3
N17

Kelvinator Necchi Bulkon

KB14B1

KB19B1
KB19B1
KB23B1

KB26B1

KB37B1
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RI2 CEFOMAE (W) ASHRAE RI2
50 Hz -25 -15 w ] or 10 — I e 50 Hz

220-240V 50Hz ~1

L45PX 18 F 450 77 131 325 1.68 391 330 RSIR R
LS7PX 15 F 567 97 171 422 1.84 505 427 RSIR R
L76TX 15 F 757 131 223 545 |.84 R
LBETY 114 F 885 165 276 646 R
PI2TY 38 F 1200 | 209 356 a7l R
PI4TY 38 F 14.00 242 412 985 R
RIBTY 12 F 1810 | 277 533 1328 R
XISTY 12 F 1840 | 322 544 1323 R
S26TY 304 F | 2593 | 39 770 | 1933 R
$34TY I F | 3442 | a43 | 1171 | 2752 R
200-220/230V 50/60Hz ~ 1

L45PX 18 F 450 77 131 325 R
LS7PX 15 F 567 97 173 389 R
SIBTY 12 F g0 | 277 533 1329 R
XIBTY 12 F 18.40 322 544 1323 R
S26TY 34 F 2593 | 39 770 1933 R
$34TY | F 3442 643 1171 752 R
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e hp hz W w w wiw  wiw pF mm kg

220-240V/50Hz
25 % 5| Standard Efficiency Range
HML14DA Al 8.0 1/8  RSIR/RSCR 50 140 96 90 1.46 1.56 3 152 6.3

#E % 5| Medium Efficiency Range

HOL100A Al 57 1/10  RSIR/ASCR 50 98 65 60 1.50 164 25 161 6.9
HDL125A Al 7.0 1/10  RSIR/ASCR 50 125 77 71 1.62 175 25 164 1.2
HOL140A Al 8.0 1/8 _ RSIR/ASCR 50 140 B6 80 1.63 1.76 2.5 164 1.2

E#F75| High Efficiency Range

HXL100A Cu 57 1/15 RSCR 50 98 52 1.88 2 161 73
HXL125A Cu 70 1/10 RSCR 50 125 B5 1.91 2 161 7.3
HXL140A Cu B.O 1/10 RSCR 50 140 73 1.91 2 161 7.3
HXL170A* Cu 93 1/8 RSCR 50 170 B9 191 2 161 73
(= E S| Top Efficiency Range

HPL100A* Cu 57 114 CSCR 50 100 50 200 2 161 73
HPL125A* Cu 70 1112 CSCR 50 125 B3 200 2 161 73
HPL140A* Cu B0 1/10 CSCR 50 140 70 200 2 161 73

220-240V]60Hz
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Compressor Tecumseh L° Unite CAJ2432Z, LBP — R404A, 220 — 240V, 50 Hz, 1 phase,
discharge: 18.3 cm3, oil type: POE, o0il charge: 887 cm3, electrical equipment:
CSR, cooling power 381 W at -35 / +40 °C, connection: suction: 1/2 inch,
discharge: 5/16 inch, sound level: 56 dBA, start capacitor: 8 8 uF/250V, run
capacitor: 15 uF/400V, expansion device: capillary or expansion valve, height:
271 mm, weight: 21.5kg

Type: Low back pressure (LBP)

Refrigerant: R404a/507

Displacement: 14.32cm3

Power: 1/2CV

Voltage: 230V — 50Hz

Single-phase

Motor type: CSR

Weight: 13.4 kg

Evaporation temperature

-40°C: 243w

-30°C: 420w

-25°C: 535W

-10°C: 988W
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Technical Specification

Cooling Capacity (Btu/hr) 11275

Cooling Capacity (w) 3302
HP 1-3/8
LRA 54

COMPRESSOR MECHANICAL AND PHYSICAL DATA
Number of cylinders 2

Hz,
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Displacement @ 50 Hz, cu.m/h 3.2

Bore/Stroke, mm 3.5/1.9

Length/Width, mm 235/179

Height, mm 264

Net Weight, kg 21.5

Stub Suction, inch 5/16

Stub Discharge, inch 5/16

0il Quantity, 1 0.9

Base mounting (hole dia), mm NA (0.0)

Sound Pressure @ 1m (HT), dBA 57

Sound Power (HT), dBA 68

COMPRESSOR ELECTRICAL DATA (220/240V — 1~ — 50Hz)
Locked Rotor Current, A 25

Default Enclosure Class IP 21 (IEC 34)
ACCESSORIES OPTIONAL

Mounting Grommets Standard

Single Phase Equipment Relay, Start and Run Capacitor



Horse Power

50HZ

Brand

COPLAND

Compressor Technology
HERMETIC

Model Name/Number
KCJ511HAE

Power

220V
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